20www.sentera.eu
SFPR4
Transformer fan speed controller with gas flow control
DS-SFPR4-EN-001 - 13 / 01 / 21S.4.1.9 S.4.1.9
SFPR4
Transformer fan speed controller with gas flow control
20www.sentera.eu
Key features

300
230
180
130
U [VAC]
L1
Voltage
Knob position 0 1 2 3 4 5
Wires
Regulated output [VAC]
L40 version 0 130 180 230 300 400
Unregulated output [VAC]
L1 0 230 230 230 230 230
Article codes
Article code Rated max. current [A]
SFPR4-15L40 1,5
SFPR4-25L40 2,5
SFPR4-40L40 4,0
SFPR4-60L40 6,0
SFPR4-80L40 8,0
Area of use
• Fan speed control of three-phase voltage controllable motors in ventilation systems
• For indoor use only
Wiring and connections